Gor GOLF DE VALDELUZ
VALDELIZ \WAGC 29.08.2020

Fecha Listado: 29/08/2020
Hora Listado: 17:33:06

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: VALDELUZ)
12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AP wWN -

10
11
12
13

LLOVET CASSO, FERNANDO
GARCIA LAGOS, MIGUEL
MOJARRO MONGE, MARIO
GOMEZ CUEVAS, RUBEN

GOMEZ BRAVO, LUIS FELIPE
EGIDO SANCHEZ, FERNANDO
URSO FUENTES,PAOLO

FANLO IBARRA, DIEGO
FERNANDEZ-BADESSICH, MATIAS
FERNANDEZ GARCIA-POGGIO, GA
EXTREMERA SOTO, MIGUEL ANGE
MARQUES DE LA CRUZ, AGUSTIN
SANCHEZ BACHILLER, PEDRO

CLUB

VILLA DE MADRID
ARANJUEZ
RETAMARES
ARGANDA DEL REY
SOMONTES

LA HERRERIA

LA HERRERIA
CALATAYUD GOLF
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
OLI HINOJOSA
ESCORPION

VILLA DE MADRID

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

1,3
1,3
2,4
5,1
3,9
4,5
2,4
2,7
2,5
2,5
3,9
3,3
2,4
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FECHA: 29/08/2020 CODIGO: 883420866
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-2
-2
-1

1a

71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83



